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frglta J\\ 5k 1 9300.00 2526. 00 476.60 388. 15 4914. 45
RE 2300. 00 2466. 00 476. 60 388. 15 4854. 45
BE I THEA G AL 4 2300. 00 2341. 00 456. 60 388. 15 4709. 45
Ttk I AR AR ELE 2300. 00 2396. 00 466. 60 388. 15 4774. 45
RALE IEAG 2300. 00 2081. 00 406. 60 381.15 4406. 45
ZE THEANG 2300. 00 2056. 00 426. 60 388. 15 4394, 45
/T THEAR 2300. 00 2071. 00 426. 60 388. 15 4409. 45
PN TEAR 2300. 00 1841. 00 406. 60 388. 15 4159. 45
FRHE THEAR 2300. 00 1966. 00 426. 60 388. 15 4304. 45
R IR K 31 (R E4E 2300. 00 2216. 00 436. 60 388. 15 4564. 45
B3 &R 2300. 00 1431. 00 356. 60 388. 15 3699. 45
BT e HER 2300. 00 1361. 00 346. 60 388. 15 3619. 45
¢ HEZR 2300. 00 1416. 00 356. 60 388. 15 3684. 45
15 FE g HZR 2300. 00 1256. 00 346. 60 388. 15 3514.45
2 HER 2300. 00 1256. 00 346. 60 388. 15 3514. 45
BB, HER 2300. 00 1226. 00 346. 60 388. 15 3484. 45
Branae HER 2300. 00 1466. 00 376. 60 388. 15 3754. 45

&t 39100. 00 31372.00 6882. 20 6591. 55 70762. 65
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— GEEA 472,897.00| 1,418,691.00|—. &EXH 158,973.82

AR 472,897.00| 1,418,691.00 ik 156,048.22

I Eie 387,383.15| 1,162,149.45 HAbZE A 2,925.60

e E 75,808.85 227,426.55 oAt 2,925.60

2 4 9,705.00 29,115.00| = EHEHIH 96,458.01 429,969.00

—. REEEZHEA FoAh 2 R B 2 N 77,354.20 315,241.60

=. Bl ﬁﬂﬂ&%kﬁ%ﬁm 49,366.00 202,017.00

M0, MBI A BEHGEARFH =~ 2798820  113,224.60

Fi. #ABIA 180,000.00 INVATR 3,298.00 13,326.50

HER BN 180,000.00 K L2 975.28 2,412.29

AR RHRSE T A 180,000.00 R P H 687.00 2,061.00

7S HAtA 10,897.55 10,897.55 R AN 42,716.00

FaH B 10,897.55 10,897.55 S 2,650.00

L. wBHREA 54,190.57 644,900.62 MR FELE TR 5% 1,599.18 6,672.56

2 NFHCEE BeAb Bl 200.00 1,500.00 MBh sk 578.86 1,306.86

B fRAL 1R 53,990.57 643,400.62 oAt 5% 11,965.49 43,582.19

ST SR E A OREEOR -3,172.51 20,449.79

HoAty 3,664.00 11,658.40

VAT 11,474.00 11,474.00

=, HibxH 21,928.58 150,441.10

EEE G gy 3,000.00

At 21,928.58 147,441.10

AT 21,928.58 97,990.30

At 49,450.80

9. FEF s 236,228.63 770,230.54

FARFAbBh 2,520.00 7,560.00

PRI 0 Bl 2,700.00

HE 4,189.00 7,934.00

fERRE 2,650.00

HEETA 29,191.00 119,585.00

2 NFIHCE Befh Bl 2,000.00 88,500.00

NIRIEE 19,951.63 22,850.40

NI TELED 780.00 12,084.10
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RZ AL EF,‘ e U \ﬂ%fﬁﬂﬁxé%%*& 20204E3 H Hfr. o
i J Rt ST AR Rt
B ROk 153,964.10 465,073.45
BRI 600.00 2,100.00
i 4 5,759.80
THBT 6,285.00 6,885.00
FC A AR P ST 16,747.90 26,548.79
BEAT 3% H 3,447.90 13,248.79
HoAt 13,300.00 13,300.00
Fi. SRR RBREHE
75 [ E B E 29,900.00 38,600.00
EEH 29,900.00 38,600.00
B LR EN21 4,000.00
HIEHEMLE (B 2,700.00
BEEHT_2HT_79001 2,000.00
PEJEMPC11SPR ] 14,900.00 14,900.00
KA 24 R A 4,300.00 4,300.00
hZEH2E (KF 10,700.00 10,700.00
WA G 537,985.12| 2,254,489.17 LA 159,605.58 852,172.08
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B &5 &R R
2020-03-01 |WHRIA 965.18
1 | 2020-03-05 Lﬁzﬁ%ﬂiﬁ%ﬂ%%ﬁ HREAHE |EAE 5,000.00 5,965.18
2 | 2020-03-05 |G kLE N e B R — AR IH IR R E X 780.00 5,185.18
3 | 2020-03-05 |{HfAgEie. T B4R K ERRES )\ HHHRE 360.00 4,825.18
4 | 2020-03-05 | {7 X 3 B LG 7 AT VR RS 9 k) JR D S 810.00 4,015.18
5 | 2020-03-05 ﬁﬁ%ﬁ'ﬁt&/\ﬁ%ﬂﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁé&%A%ﬁ PEENR 1,000.00 3,015.18
6 | 2020-03-05 |fAtgkM) A —4 R FSF i B STAH VAR 300.00 2,715.18
7 | 2020-03-05 |f i A A B AR AT HEI A | TR 880.00 1,835.18
8 | 2020-03-05 |fTRESHARSGRERE. ZEMEF REBX 108.86 1,726.32
9 | 2020-03-10 |f/ & B ESUR BT A PR A FIEBUR T LA 280.00 1,446.32
10 | 2020-03-11 |f+/ADSTIR RS RTLIHE B 7F 1M 2 JAZb3C 200.00 1,246.32
11 | 2020-03-11 [fHEALTHREZEKES. ZRHBIFHHDX 250.00 996.32
12 | 2020-03-16 |{d e Ll D & 2 A B AT A X SC | T lia 750.00 246.32
13 | 2020-03-16 |WBEFRH S EEHFBAHRNERE |fIA 5,000.00 5,246.32
14 | 2020-03-16 |fI7 AHRZTE wLES A BRA 7 EEE| Tl 995.80 4,250.52
15 | 2020-03-16 |HRPRICAMAR St B AL DX 7 228 i fA i) 757t 750.00 3,500.52
16 | 2020-03-19 |[fFFLTTER CABMBATHAEM R, | RA 300.00 3,200.52
17 | 2020-03-20 |4 e Ly T 1 e 5 4 9 A R 2 3 T i 9 {2 284.00 2,916.52
18 | 2020-03-20 |4 Ly 7T 7 1. ST IR FRL T 8 A7 71 2 ZE UL | AR 395 3C 300.00 2,616.52
19 | 2020-03-20 | e Ll TTHE CVEYT SR L4 R BE e K 22 i D 3C 264.00 2,352.52
20 | 2020-03-20 |5 T B B 5 K e vA (RS20 Ty R AR | AR5 3T 100.00 2,252.52
21 | 2020-03-24 |fFEALSTHRSZEKES. ZRIHPZEADSX 220.00 2,032.52
22 | 2020-03-25 |fBKFE—HTFHR/NA202043 A 4B B 43.35 1,989.17
23 | 2020-03-25 | {7 (LT 7 X 3T B FRR AT 70 AT BRI SR 3T 400.00 1,589.17
24 | 2020-03-25 |fFef il HE O A AL AR R AT ALK TSR LR 750.00 839.17
25 | 2020-03-25 | i OISR BRI A E WS TELR 600.00 239.17
26 | 2020-03-26 |WEEFBMS AEEHFHEHHRNERE (TR 5,000.00 5,239.17
27 | 2020-03-27 |{FehLTTHE OEA R & ST RS E| LR 1,620.00 3,619.17
28 | 2020-03-27 |fh i HE A B & SRR AP A E| fTELR 1,000.00 2,619.17
29 | 2020-03-27 |{FEKMELD L)\ Z ALRRIEIF R CE AT S| Ve 1,000.00 1,619.17
30 | 2020-03-27 |{F 3k ic )\ = 4R HELF R MO XSO TRER 300.00 1,319.17
31 | 2020-03-27 |4 i Hs DGOSR R & EE & vH fdlia 200.00 1,119.17
32 | 2020-03-27 | i T P X 3T A e R AT U 45 AT EDAL (LR 330.00 789.17
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Y SFA N1 X &M RE
2020-03-01 1?%%1’ 12,827,071.11
1 2020-03-02 |#eH LT A Jy BUEAN L OR IR R | (T BLIA 26,140.05 12,853,211.16
1 2020-03-30 |#H BB ARATHE A ST a0F B | e 139.37 12,853,350.53
1 2020-03-30 | TRRATHE OATHECF & GEIRIE 885.51 12,854,236.04
1 2020-03-30 R MARATHE O SAT A B CENRL] 5,024.91 12,859,260.95
2 2020-03-02 | LT A ) BUEAN LS OR IR R HE| (TG 26,408.82 12,885,669.77
2 2020-03-24 |fe LT — ARERER 58| EE 11,474.00| 12,874,195.77
3 2020-03-03 |KBER=AIRTEONEAEESHK|RYEO 100.00 12,874,295.77
4 2020-03-16 |CHK THE A R20204E3 B B4 A T4 6,591.55 12,880,887.32
5 2020-03-16 |t R#ELL20204E3 A A S0 IR 388.15 12,881,275.47
6 2020-03-17 | EELF=5 AL A EE R =| Elia 20,000.00 12,901,275.47
7 2020-03-19 | i DB ST BIE R T |2l 25,000.00 12,926,275.47
8 2020-03-19 [t LT DL EATBENE R T | LA 35,000.00 12,961,275.47
9 2020-03-25 [WEKFETAFBEANEANEES|HTHE 100.00 12,961,375.47
10 | 2020-03-25 |WeHF LT BRI BT T IRBER AL LA 264,112.80 13,225,488.27
11 2020-03-27 |WRE&H . HREIGETEREEHE| MIA 75,808.85 13,301,297.12
12 | 2020-03-30 [t X /ER202043 F =12 HER .| AR 1,441.70 13,302,738.82
13 | 2020-03-30 |MBCRFERAT RE AT HFLE eI 4,847.76 13,307,586.58
14 | 2020-03-30 M LT HE HELGAITBOER T |[FELA 70,625.00 13,378,211.58
15 | 2020-03-30 |WeH il ATy SR AL X ORISR | (T LA 8,802.34 13,387,013.92
16 | 2020-03-02 |fp Ll iy 7 X 30X B i R AT AR AR AR AR 6,690.00 13,380,323.92
17 | 2020-03-05 |fiH LT s HBL . BURZE B | =S 2,215.00 13,378,108.92
18 | 2020-03-05 |fip LLiTh#s FEHBLEETE B 2 A 28 | A 3L 3,870.00| 13,374,238.92
19 | 2020-03-05 |fFH LT 243K B T2 BR A 7] 4| B2 E 3T 7,790.00( 13,366,448.92
20 | 2020-03-05 |fIHRBEH%E10 A+EX 20204F1 A7 B2 E ST 3,600.00| 13,362,848.92
21 2020-03-05 |{FEERM G & ELTTBEE LRI | Ilh 5,000.00| 13,357,848.92
22 | 2020-03-05 |fFHiEmEHF=IFENEBERA|EER 1,600.00| 13,356,248.92
23 | 2020-03-05 |ftFAFEAN20206E3 RpEER  |fIELA 2,520.00| 13,353,728.92
24 | 2020-03-05 |fF#EXEL20204F “=)\” 82| AREE 19,790.00 13,333,938.92
25 | 2020-03-10 |+ T RS f &5 Rl 1 | R 8,784.00| 13,325,154.92
26 | 2020-03-11 |fFH LT B E BF TEH R A 7 k| A e 14,900.00 13,310,254.92
27 | 2020-03-11 |{F# LT 247K B TREH BR A =] AR 2 E S 1,500.00( 13,308,754.92
28 | 2020-03-16 |fH LTk BB EE BT A A 28 | D30 1,425.00| 13,307,329.92
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8 A % EY
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g § / My ﬁa BEN | BAEH L HAH R
29 2020-o;1°é‘%“£ 5 %D%ﬁ%&?ﬁ@?ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ ZEE 1,950.00| 13,305,379.92
30 | 2020-03-16 |fe LT DEGLEE BB L8 | A3 2,400.00| 13,302,979.92
31 | 2020-03-16 |fFRHEEARMBARIIRFDEITHE|RRE S 14,746.00| 13,288,233.92
32 | 2020-03-16 |f Ly 24K B TAR A PR A F A BRAR 26,999.00( 13,261,234.92
33 | 2020-03-16 |{#:X THEAF20204E3 A T |fATELIA 77,354.20| 13,183,880.72
34 | 2020-03-16 |fFRBARKRIIRENEIRZE R | (T 4692.00( 13,179,188.72
35 | 2020-03-16 |{FFRFAGREE3A20205E3 BAS (JE|(fAIELA 687.00| 13,178,501.72
36 | 2020-03-16 |{FEESRRAR EIELHBREHHIRERE| LA 5,000.00| 13,173,501.72
37 | 2020-03-16 |{FFEE %7 ALK 202042 A 43 7% R E 3 3,120.00 13,170,381.72
38 | 2020-03-18 |fFRAFEAMAR ST FE BB ZM M VeEAR 5,000.00 13,165,381.72
39 | 2020-03-18 |ffH imi-+71 & FXIH R A T A BIRR 14,213.00| 13,151,168.72
40 | 2020-03-18 |4 LTk FEKHE M B AR AR | RE3E 9,990.00| 13,141,178.72
41 | 2020-03-18 |fi E AFREM G H FRA T AR | BRI 13,300.00| 13,127,878.72
42 | 2020-03-18 |5 e LT G DX SR ER o R AT 71 4 AR ST 4,300.00( 13,123,578.72
43 | 2020-03-18 |fF1 M )IEWRIBA BRA B HEX| R EC 6,975.00( 13,116,603.72
44 | 2020-03-18 |ftHEBEHAE. HRE20204| Ml 1,599.18| 13,115,004.54
45 | 2020-03-18 |ff iz ATESD L2020 LG 161.63| 13,114,842.91
46 | 2020-03-19 |fi Lk RIrAE20204E2 A 4 A 1A 975.28| 13,113,867.63
47 | 2020-03-19 |fF L /F20204E2 At R G LG 12,278.58| 13,101,589.05
48 | 2020-03-19 |fF Lt FALXEEX A20204E2 A LR 3,447.90 13,098,141.15
49 | 2020-03-20 |fH T FIKEEH RA AL K| AHUE 10,700.00| 13,087,441.15
50 | 2020-03-20 |{1EES AR BHEWEIRK20164| LG 9,763.48| 13,077,677.67
51 2020-03-21 |ftH LB R OB R X | mElih 11,617.30| 13,066,060.37
52 | 2020-03-21 |fte LB R OB RRE| A 4,988.03| 13,061,072.34
53 | 2020-03-23 |fHHEX &4 F=/N T HR/DH 20204 | TG 153,920.75 12,907,151.59
54 | 2020-03-24 |fFeilii+717 & SKRIA RA T BERR 4,820.00 12,902,331.59
55 | 2020-03-26 |{FEERMHGEELTTECEALIRINE| IR 5,000.00 12,897,331.59
56 | 2020-03-27 |fHRERITRE AT RT3 |MIlia 35.00| 12,897,296.59
57 | 2020-03-30 |fREWITREATRITRR TR |G 43.00( 12,897,253.59
58 | 2020-03-30 |f+ LTk DEIRHE M RS AR 7,074.00( 12,890,179.59
59 | 2020-03-30 |fH LTl FAEIBE AR R IR R A AR EH 7,164.00| 12,883,015.59
R TR £
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CRlmH S aFEE 310 3T BT HTEDRAE: 2020-04-10
& & AT 4

20204E3 7 Bhr: o

ZFA RARTE] E:SEIT)VEY AN A HARRK
12,408,586.40 680,238.58 82,788.55| 13,006,036.43
83,787.00 83,787.00
R BAT S fAER) 83,787.00 83,787.00
HEX 5,064,346.93 670,255.30 75,808.85| 5,658,793.38
I BT 1,286,476.15 591,946.45 1,878,422.60
R TFEWHFRAR 451,555.80 225,777.90 677,333.70
B ERFWRAT 168,810.25 168,810.25 337,620.50
ENBEFHRAR 271,393.50 271,393.50
ERFERARAR 394,716.60 197,358.30 592,074.90
SEBHER 75,808.85 75,808.85 75,808.85 75,808.85
R&EH. AR 75,808.85 75,808.85 75,808.85 75,808.85
HREHEXK 20,416.69 20,416.69
PR 20,416.69 20,416.69
K 3,681,645.24 2,500.00 3,684,145.24
HREZR 3,704,145.24 3,704,145.24
RN RERAR -22,500.00 2,500.00 -20,000.00
RABK 118,142.00 118,142.00
RV LR 52,742.00 52,742.00
BipEaEEE 60,400.00 60,400.00
MRz g 4 5,000.00 5,000.00
7K LB} 250,845.81 250,845.81
B TFHRAR 250,845.81 250,845.81
IV 3,745,269.60 3,745,269.60
11ARR R 4,600.00 4,600.00
SN RAHRKX 6,900.00 6,900.00
R 3,622,869.60 3,622,869.60
BARE—LFaET 3,000.00 3,000.00
RFFE-AFHEMRL 5,500.00 5,500.00
DRFHELETTE1EH 3,000.00 3,000.00
1A CERIKD 5,100.00 5,100.00
R 40,000.00 40,000.00




37 F2m FTERRYIAl: 2020-04-10

20204E3 8 Bfr: o
RAERT ] EUEITOL Ve A3 W IE] HAR AR
BR0AKLHE (%ﬁm&)\i': Ak 4,300.00 4,300.00
O RKESA TR 50,000.00 50,000.00
BERALAR 9,983.28 6,979.70 3,003.58
THEAGIHRER 6,979.70 6,979.70
REALRER 3,003.58 3,003.58
Hih 3,146,195.06 3,146,195.06
RTINS 3,102,903.71 3,102,903.71
J\N—BAHRE T 6,000.00 6,000.00
J\F=RAZ R 2R 483.00 483.00
FRM 200,000.00 200,000.00
BHEMTX TEX 653,740.03 653,740.03
WEMTI TR 60,000.00 60,000.00
MX THEK 40,000.00 40,000.00
2R 308.79 308.79
A7/ NE BRI 2 B 18,586.00 18,586.00
A=A B ST 420,697.11 420,697.11
R AR FLREXK 1,335,396.03 1,335,396.03
Tk Bk 167,692.75 167,692.75
&R fE B BUERR 200,000.00 200,000.00
HAR ALK 335.00 335.00
REF 125.00 125.00
TRER 210.00 210.00
FERAFEREAES 8,275.16 8,275.16
J\F—4 64.36 64.36
J\N 4 5,748.68 5,748.68
J\R A 822.68 822.68
J\FHA 1,639.52 1,639.52
AVEAY | -0.08 -0.08
ZRAR & I3 11,351.91 11,351.91
I\ —4 563.14 563.14
SN 3,597.64 3,597.64
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20204235 Bpr.

RN LRI S A3 In Z A [E] HIR AU
JN=4 3,054.70 3,054.70
J\H A 177.53 177.53
JN A 4,268.57 4,268.57
J\HRA -309.67 -309.67
#RABXEK 2,203.03 2,203.03
BREFIRA 1,270.35 1,270.35
RF28 253.26 253.26
GRF6BA 679.42 679.42
# G TTUREK 17,288.31 17,288.31
LREIA 12,444.80 12,444.80
RE20A 4,843.51 4,843.51
ISR T REHR K 1,612.58 1,612.58
TREI1RA 1,612.58 1,612.58
99F R Th HEB ST 1,084.82 1,084.82
BREIR 1,084.82 1,084.82
99F THAREK 1,140.54 1,140.54
BREIRA 512.32 512.32
BRF10BA 628.22 628.22
A 2t W AW
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(FLmHEaFFiRE 4)

5T FIT ATERRYME: 2020-04-10
M &

20204E3H Blr: Jo

RAHT ] B Mo RN AHAAT HARRAT
BATER 27,092,370.40 461,471.10 4,453.48| 27,549,388.02
EHFMERR 8,906,031.05 8,906,031.05
Gl 6,924,804.98 6,924,804.98
IMEBRLIERAA 920,626.57 920,626.57
OREISHMFER 130,954.02 130,954.02
DREIAFSR 42,183.65 42,183.65
ORETHRBYE 47,416.98 47,416.98
J\N3H LR 70,474.43 70,474.43
J\F4A R TR 519,531.90 519,531.90
BEROMBYE 21,864.82 21,864.82
FARSHNRE 88,200.77 88,200.77
HAh 1,039,599.50 1,039,599.50
TR R — G A AME 2k 403,648.99 403,648.99
H7= A BAEHL S FERI AR 2K 540,000.00 540,000.00
J\RHEHhE A 75,950.51 75,950.51
FREENRT 58 —HAfE D 20,000.00 20,000.00
fEH Z RAME K 21,000.00 21,000.00
FERIA VRIS 1,400.00 1,400.00
B IRALAPREE 6 1,400.00 1,400.00
BRSO RBE 1,400.00 1,400.00
BERSABHSE 4,200.00 4,200.00
FER12AMENR 2,800.00 2,800.00
J\KF 1R 5 P 1,400.00 1,400.00
BARAR R 1,400.00 1,400.00
BRIABRLK 2,800.00 2,800.00
PAV S REL 7Ky 3 2,800.00 2,800.00
BRFESHPFEMN 1,400.00 1,400.00
At E &4 2,147,750.00 2,147,750.00
HEkE 1,587,750.00 1,587,750.00
B4R 15,000.00 15,000.00
P it 1,000.00 1,000.00




(RmH A FIRE 4)

L5 20 FTEPRYIA]: 2020-04-10
i
[N
HRRAL LT RIS 1 R 20203 ] e 7
A FA | RERTHE WP AY <S5 N AJAAT HARARAT

HHE 10,000.00 10,000.00
JB& A Bk B br s 4 100,000.00 100,000.00
BmAX 10,000.00 10,000.00
BRI 750.00 750.00
JER 1,000.00 1,000.00
HxH 500,000.00 500,000.00
BRETFIENAFRAR 600,000.00 600,000.00
HBEARRAR 200,000.00 200,000.00
ENEBETHRAR 150,000.00 150,000.00
Hithizse 60,000.00 60,000.00
95-964E AL T ik & 60,000.00 60,000.00
BARRIES 500,000.00 500,000.00
I AR RES: 500,000.00 500,000.00
IVZREIN-IE N 20,000.00 20,000.00
RV R T =4 HMBAER 20,000.00 20,000.00
BEAR34L 5K 86,648.28 8,363.48 78,284.80
ER G A 81,848.28 8,363.48 73,484.80
PACREF IRy 1,600.00 1,600.00
J\F BRI 1,600.00 1,600.00

BARSHRB 8,363.48 8,363.48
J\FS 44T 855 2,313.48 2,313.48
BRI LR 900.00 900.00
J\KF2 AR 2,313.48 2,313.48
BSR4 AR DL 700.00 700.00
FARSHERRE 700.00 700.00
BESROZH A /N 700.00 700.00
BA2A AT 1,400.00 1,400.00
DRF AT 350.00 350.00
ORF6H WM 350.00 350.00
BERAAMAE L 6,763.48 6,763.48
BRSAIBH 4 18,326.96 18,326.96
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REERTE] BFIRIAT <33 AHSAT HARRAT
J\F 1A T W 2,763.48 2,763.48
BRI R RS 450.00 450.00
BER12A DI 1,350.00 1,350.00
I\ GG TR 2,250.00 2,250.00
J\A 34H ZEHE ¢ 1,800.00 1,800.00
BROAMEH 800.00 800.00
PAVEREE2S 2% 0 4,800.00 4,800.00
ORETHASES 6,313.48 6,313.48
ORETRPER 4 6,313.48 6,313.48
DRERMBER ' 6,313.48 6,313.48
FRI0ARER 800.00 800.00
I\ =40 vt 1,513.48 1,513.48
R AR 43 B 4,800.00 4,800.00
qd+5FaEse 9,700.00 9,700.00
BEREA R 9,700.00 9,700.00
AL 9,226,672.82 461,471.10 -3,910.00| 9,692,053.92
IR AETEFMNE 4,400.00 4,400.00
A PARIRH 3,780.00 3,780.00
I MHEELT 11,760.00 11,760.00
FT I ERE I E 2.08 2.08
BRRLETEHER 100.00 100.00
FRRTIELR 2,500.00 2,500.00
RATHSUHER 4,100.00 | 4,100.00
T4k 4,550.00 4,550.00
ILERIFHE B 8,400.00 8,400.00
X TREBNE B 56,171.00 56,171.00
FUAKRRFEAKRST LB 2,000.00 2,000.00
BERFERELR 1,000.00 1,000.00
BRI FEREH 1,000.00 1,000.00
FOFRINH UG 1,600.00 1,600.00
IRASRH & R R 5.90 5.90
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AEAR b AR \\“ ; 370,136.37 370,136.37
G—RELH 2,250.00 2,250.00
W EHEE 252,732.59 252,732.59
PR 27,102.00 27,102.00
ABHBEER TS 27,004.00 27,004.00
BB R NG 1,000.00 1,000.00

HEDAEEEEH -8,602.00 -8,602.00
FENERR TR S 41,441.00 41,441.00
REBEIE RAMNE 5,000.00 5,000.00
AFXHBREMHAE 100,000.00 100,000.00
MARRELIESEH 6,000.00 6,000.00
e ERIEE 1,683,000.00 1,683,000.00
ANEHZLTEG BIFRFNEIEK -598,415.70 264,112.80 -334,302.90
THET P SR 2,400.00 2,400.00
E| 7oyl R -16,366.50 -16,366.50
BHRNERERTH -9,384.00 4,692.00 -14,076.00
BHL R T RANE R & 120,456.00 120,456.00
ERXERRAT 6,384,502.18 197,358.30 6,581,860.48
AETELIHSE 40,294.10 40,294.10
Vb B R B — A BT MM K 89,413.00 89,413.00
FERIFEEE TS S5 5,250.00 5,250.00
B ARERR RERER 307,860.80 307,860.80
iﬁ&mﬁ#%ﬁ%{%‘é‘ﬁ%%ﬁ 12,360.00 12,360.00
GAMAR RS KA 46,190.00 46,190.00
FUUE R & -1,000.00 -1,000.00
GAXRBORHEGEN S in;fba.na 10,598
SHRM TS 200,000.00 200,000.00
AR R O B &000.00 20000
ggﬁ%rﬂﬁiiﬁ%ﬁﬂﬂ%u%% 850.00 850.00
MBS HRRRE TR S 24000 4/090.00
19,790.00 19,790.00
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10,000.00 10,000.00
ST AR 10,000.00 10,000.00
HAth 6,685,568.25 6,685,568.25
APPSR 1,975.57 1,975.57
R P RS ZR 706.35 706.35
MEEE TR 277.50 277.50
BT REHEIR 428.85 428.85
BOSRKBIEHE &% 500,000.00 500,000.00
&R 6,181,870.77 6,181,870.77
BT RARERK 3,179,299.20 3,179,299.20
BT EE SRt 2K 56,771.50 56,771.50
T R 4541 W i BT Bk 2,945,800.07 2,945,800.07
RHTRER K 1,015.56 1,015.56
FIUNATER 963,637.80 150,625.00 106,494.02| 1,007,768.78
HANFS 990,960.00 40,109.00 950,851.00
ISR AR T L% 990,960.00 40,109.00 950,851.00
HRTREEDETERA -27,322.20 20,000.00 54,840.80 -62,163.00
WENETRRELH 130,625.00 11,544.22 119,080.78
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il 1| 16,742,196.38| 12,883,804.76| HHAfEK 35 753,000.00 753,000.00
He. Bl& 381.83 789.17 | NATEKIN 36| 23,961,219.80| 27,549,388.02
BATHRK 16,741,814.55| 12,883,015.59| RfILT# 37 124,500.00 40,500.00
Rl e 2 AR 57 38 306,647.62| 2,294,717.70
IV &8l 5| 11,739,231.10| 13,006,036.43
I 8 i ik 41| 25,145,367.42| 30,637,605.72
nahEEait 9 | 28,481,427.48| 25,889,841.19 [K AL 15 :
R KRk pATaR |42
HE &) %" 10
AT 11
R B F=E Tt 15
KHAT = KR AT 44
IS LS 16 HoAth g7 455
KA P2 A 17 —EH—WHE 45
KB E& 18 BINAT K 46| 1,000,000.00( 1,007,768.78
[ 78 7 - BIERA 47
I 7€ 9t = IR A 19| 11,534,530.00( 11,573,130.00| HAhfifiEth 48| 1,000,000.00| 1,007,768.78
. RVHTIA 20| 5,230,996.49| 5,230,996.49| ffii&Eit 49| 26,145,367.42| 31,645,374.50
[E] 7€ %t 7= HHE 21| 6,303,533.51| 6,342,133.51
[E] 5 ¢ v 2R 22 BB &N
fEETHE 23 205,868.85 438,917.85 %A 50| 1,338,602.19| 1,338,602.19
[ 5 % = A vt 26| 6,509,402.36| 6,781,051.36| AMA#HE 51| 24,738,124.07| 24,828,723.07
TR H = RA AR 52| -14,338,551.20| -22,249,094.57
TR 30| 2,951,747.59| 2,951,747.59
LB RS |31 -59,034.95 -59,034.95| FrAENGRET 53| 11,738,175.06| 3,918,230.69
e R 32| 37,883,542.48| 35,563,605.19| ffifi A HN A vt |56| 37,883,5642.48( 35,563,605.19
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%ﬁ_ 20204E3 M 5T
/ TR AR¥ AREEH
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—. &EHBAN 1 472,897.00 1,418,691.00] -
i Rk EZERA 2
W s 3
ok £E X 6 158,973.82
B 7 96,458.01 429,969.00| -
=, &EWR 10 376,438.99 829,748.18
hne khBhOA 12 180,000.00
HAbA 13 10,897.55 10,897.55|+
fil: HABSOH 16 21,928.58 150,441.10
=, AEWRE 20 365,407.96 870,204.63
™
M. ZEHa 21 365,407.96 870,204.63
n: IR 2 B e 22 -14,338,551.20
HAhFE N 23 30,252.00
H. AR 26 -13,438,094.57
e 1 REVATASE 27
2. M A 4 28
3. SREUNATAEH] 5% 29 2,113,400.00] \
4. SRR 43 F 30
5. &R BT 31 6,697,600.00|
6. TR AT ERAL 32
7. T HBHREN 33
8. HAth 4L 34
7Ny FERARSECH AR 35 -22,249,094.57
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BmEe 1] 16, %42, 196.38 | 12,883, 804. 76 HHAE K 35 753, 000. 00 753, 000. 00
TR Esd 2 Vg el 36| 23,961,219.80 | 27,549, 388. 02
IV @0l 5| 11,739,231.10 | 13,006, 036. 43 AT T % 37 124, 500. 00 40, 500. 00

i 8 N ATHEF T 38 306, 647. 62 2,294, 717. 70

MR F=E&1E | 9| 28,481,427.48 | 25,889, 841.19 wah i &t 41| 25,145,367.42 | 30,637, 605.72
RNV FE = K HA B 5 -

WE (&) %10 KHAME R B AT K | 42
Aok B 7= = —HENREE

R BE =& |15 KA mEAETT |44

KT ™= L IRNATER 1,007, 768. 78
KEAE B 16 LI AT 46 1,000, 000. 00 1,007, 768. 78
[ 7€ % 7=« iR 49| 26,145,367.42 | 31, 645, 374.50
EERrER{E |19 11,534,530.00 | 11,573, 130. 00
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B Ew =&t (26 6,509,402.36 | 6,781,051 36 ARRATRE 51| 24,738,124.07 | 24,828, 723.07
LB = RATMWEE  [52| —14, 338,551.20 | -22, 249, 094. 57
T HE = 301 2,951,747.59 | 2,951, 747.59

